

## OMAHA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION DEPOSIT RATES



April 11, 2017

All Rates are Subject to Change. Please Call for Current Rate Information.

Deposit Type	Minimum Balance	Dividend Rate	Annual Percentage Yield APY
Share Certificates	\$500.00		
6 Month		0.30%	0.30%
12 Month		0.35%	0.35%
14 Month - Special		0.90%	0.90%
18 Month		0.40%	0.40%
23 Month - Special		1.10%	1.10%
24 Month		0.40%	0.40%
36 Month		0.45%	0.45%
48 Month		0.45%	0.45%
60 Month		0.45%	0.45%
Good Savers Money Market	\$2,500.00		
\$2,500 Minimum		0.10%	0.10%
Regular Savings Accounts	\$5.00		
\$100 Minimum		0.10%	0.10%
IRA Variable Rate - Health Savings	\$25.00	0.20%	0.20%
Christmas Club	N/A	0.20%	0.20%
Vacation Club	N/A	0.20%	0.20%
Premier Checking			
\$1000 - \$9,999.99		0.05%	0.05%
\$10,000 and over		0.10%	0.10%